
 

CONSOLIDATED PLACEMENT DETAILS :: 2021-2022 

S.NO COMPANY NAME DRIVE DATE 
ON/OFF 
 Campus 

DISCIPLINE TOTAL  
OFFERS CSE ECE EEE EIE MECH CIVIL MBA MCA 

1 MOTHERS SON 5/8/2021 ON Campus         2       2 

2 MS AGARWAL 21/8/21 ON Campus         1       1 

3 ACCENTURE 8/9/2021 OFF Campus               1 1 

4 JUST DAIL 9/9/2021 ON Campus           2     2 

5 EFFTRONICS 2/10/2021 ON Campus 1               1 

6 REVATURE 7/10/2021 ON Campus 3 5 1         1 10 

7 IBM 16/10/21 OFF Campus 1 3 1           5 

8 QUEST GLOBAL 21/10/21 OFF Campus 1 6 1         1 9 

9 TCS 29/10/21 OFF Campus 11 11 2 1 2     3 30 

10 SL CORPORATION 5/11/2021 ON Campus     24   48       72 

11 MINDTREE 11/11/2021 OFF Campus 2 7 2           11 

12 CTRLS CLOUD 4 'C' 19/11/21 OFF Campus 3 2             5 

13 TURING MINDS 25/11/21 ON Campus   19 4           23 

14 TVS SUNDARAM FASTNERS 25/11/21 ON Campus     1           1 

15 TVS BRAKE INDIA 1/12/2021 OFF Campus         2       2 

16 PROLIFIX 11/12/2021 ON Campus 1               1 

17 CAPGEMINI 15/12/21 OFF Campus 19 15 9 1       4 48 

18 ZENSAR 25/12/21 ON Campus 10 7             17 

19 AVANTIX TECHNOLOGIES 5/1/2022 ON Campus   6             6 

20 RNTBCI 7/1/2022 OFF Campus 3 2             5 

21 TIGER ANALYSTICS 21/1/22 ON Campus 1               1 

22 HEXAWARE 28/1/22 OFF Campus 5 6 1           12 

23 ELECTRO CASTING STEEL 10/2/2022 ON Campus     3     4     7 

24 TERRALOGIC 25/2/22 OFF Campus   1 2         4 7 

25 ATOS SYNTEL 25/2/22 ON Campus 2   6         5 13 

26 TRISYS 1/3/2022 OFF Campus         1       1 

27 BYJUS 16/3/22 ON Campus 1           1   2 

28 INFOSYS 25/3/22 OFF Campus 16 21 7 1 5 2   11 63 

29 INNOVA 2/4/2022 OFF Campus 6               6 

30 Q2 4/4/2022 OFF Campus         1       1 

31 WIPRO 8/4/2022 OFF Campus 30 37 16 5 4 1   1 94 

32 iQuadra 14/4/22 OFF Campus 3               3 

33 HCL 19/4/22 ON Campus 42 52 32 2       1 129 

34 TEKLINK 4/5/2022 OFF Campus               1 1 

35 AMBER ENTERPRISES 19/5/22 OFF Campus     7   5       12 

36 DATA BEAT 21/5/22 OFF Campus             2   2 

37 ENTRO LABS 25/5/22 OFF Campus               1 1 

38 BIRLA SOFT 26/5/22 OFF Campus               1 1 



39 
VIRTUSA SOFTWARE  
SERVICES PVT LTD. 30/5/22 OFF Campus 2             1 

3 

40 PRAGMA EDGE 8/6/2022 ON Campus               1 1 

41 INTENSE 11/7/2022 OFF Campus               1 1 

42 YOUNG MINDS 25/7/22 OFF Campus               1 1 

43 KPIT 8/9/2022 OFF Campus   10 2           12 

44 VASTHU HOUSING FINANCE 9/9/2022 OFF Campus             1   1 

45 YELLOSKYE 15/10/22 OFF Campus         1       1 

46 TECH MAHINDRA 5/11/2022 OFF Campus 2               2 

47 BAJAJ ALLIANZ 25/11/22 ON Campus             4   4 

  TOTAL     165 210 121 10 72 9 8 39 634 

 

COMPANY WISE PLACED STUDENTS DATA- 2021-22   

S. No Name of the Student Roll Number Program 
Name of  

the Company 

1.  Botlaguduru Bhavishya 18711A0307 MECH MOTHERS SON 

2.  Gurram Gowtham 18711A0314 MECH MOTHERS SON 

3.  S V S Deepak 18711A0345 MECH MS AGARWAL 

4.  Dinesh 20711F0063 MCA ACCENTURE 

5.  K.Tharun 18711A0113 CIVIL JUST DAIL 

6.  N.Yaswanth 19715A0107 CIVIL JUST DAIL 

7.  Chadalawada Viswanath Hemanth 18711A0512 CSE EFFTRONICS 

8.  Venati Satwika 18711A05A9 CSE REVATURE 

9.  Veliboina Swathi 18711A0560 CSE REVATURE 

10.  Veluru Akhil 18711A05A7 CSE REVATURE 

11.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE REVATURE 

12.  Kola Sumanika 18711A0451 ECE REVATURE 

13.  Kota Charitha 18711A0453 ECE REVATURE 

14.  Kedari Venkat 18711A04B3 ECE REVATURE 

15.  Vennapusa Kalyani 18711A04B4 ECE REVATURE 

16.  Vamsi Krishna Lemburu 18711A0229 EEE REVATURE 

17.  Mule Naga Sireesha 20711F0030 MCA REVATURE 

18.  Ayyaparaju Asritha 18711A0508 CSE IBM 

19.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE IBM 

20.  C. Ramya Sree 18711A0424  ECE IBM 

21.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE IBM 

22.  Gurajala Mythili 18711A0222 EEE IBM 

23.  Konda Venkata N S S L Manideep 18711A0544 CSE QUEST GLOBAL 

24.  Dhurajati Kamal Saranya 18711A0429 ECE QUEST GLOBAL 

25.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE QUEST GLOBAL 

26.  Kola Sumanika 18711A0451 ECE QUEST GLOBAL 

27.  Talacheru Venkata Meghana 18711A0456 ECE QUEST GLOBAL 

28.  Patan Chandni 18711A0478 ECE QUEST GLOBAL 

29.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE QUEST GLOBAL 

30.  Sapalapalli Sai Krishna 18711A0260 EEE QUEST GLOBAL 

31.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA QUEST GLOBAL 

32.  Chakamuri Roshini 18711A0514 CSE TCS 

33.  Gali Sushma Reddy 18711A0522 CSE TCS 



34.  Isanakula Tejaswi 18711A0529 CSE TCS 

35.  Kinnera Jashwanth 18711A0538 CSE TCS 

36.  Kolla Nikitha 18711A0542 CSE TCS 

37.  Maddela Venkata Sai Nitheesh 18711A0551 CSE TCS 

38.  
Mattam Pottimgari Sree Vinay Kumar 

Reddy 18711A0555 CSE 
TCS 

39.  Yantrapalli Kamalambika 18711A0559 CSE TCS 

40.  Pasupulati Balaji 18711A0579 CSE TCS 

41.  Pesala Jaya Nishanth 18711A0581 CSE TCS 

42.  Tupili Keerthana 18711A05A1 CSE TCS 

43.  Balli Swetha 18711A0417 ECE TCS 

44.  Chopparapu Ramya Sree 18711A0424 ECE TCS 

45.  Choragudi Krishna Teja 18711A0425 ECE TCS 

46.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE TCS 

47.  Kakollu Aswini 18711A0443 ECE TCS 

48.  Kola Sumanika 18711A0451 ECE TCS 

49.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE TCS 

50.  Narapureddy Sanjeeva Deepika 18711A0466 ECE TCS 

51.  Pagadala Sai Kalyan 18711A0470 ECE TCS 

52.  Patan Chandni 18711A0478 ECE TCS 

53.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE TCS 

54.  Lemburu Vamsi Krishna 18711A0229 EEE TCS 

55.  Tsundupalli  Chandana Varalakshmi 18711A0247 EEE TCS 

56.  Satenapalli Naga Durgasri Sai Varun 18711A01022 EIE TCS 

57.  Modem Pavan Kumar 18711A0327 MECH TCS 

58.  Parlapalli Nithin Krishna 18711A0332   TCS 

59.  Anamthoji  Harshasri 20711F0002 MCA TCS 

60.  Gajje. Sumalatha 20711F0009 MCA TCS 

61.  K Navya Sri 20711F0027 MCA TCS 

62.  Shaik Muzzamil  17711A0290 EEE SL CORPORATION 

63.  Bellamkonda Siva 18711A0208 EEE SL CORPORATION 

64.  

Gampala  

Ajaykujmar 18711A0217 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

65.  

Kadiyam  

Varunteja 18711A0223 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

66.  

Nelaturu  

Sasisekhar 18711A0237 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

67.  

Nelluru Nanda  

Kumar 18711A0239 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

68.  Vavusab Nooraz 18711A0240 EEE SL CORPORATION 

69.  

Syed Dastagir  

Ahamed 18711A0271 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

70.  

Vallamreddy  

Sravanthi 18711A0286 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

71.  

Batchu Prudhvi  

Babu 19715A0205 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

72.  Chavuturu Balaji 19715A0206 EEE SL CORPORATION 

73.  Durgam Nagendra 19715A0207 EEE SL CORPORATION 

74.  Embeti Surendra 19715A0209 EEE SL CORPORATION 

75.  Gulla Ramu 19715A0211 EEE SL CORPORATION 



76.  

Majjari 

 Ramanjaneyulu 19715A0215 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

77.  Nellore Hemanth 19715A0219 EEE SL CORPORATION 

78.  

Rayapudi Muni  

Venkatesh 19715A0222 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

79.  Shaik Arshad 19715A0224 EEE SL CORPORATION 

80.  

Shaik Khaja 

Mohiddin 19715A0225 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

81.  Shaik Nadeem 19715A0226 EEE SL CORPORATION 

82.  Shaik Rahiman 19715A0227 EEE SL CORPORATION 

83.  

Thummalacharla 

 Lokesh 19715A0232 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

84.  

Yakkaladevi Karthikeya  

Sambamurthy 19715A0233 EEE 
SL CORPORATION 

85.  Kotakonda Ashok 19715A0235 EEE SL CORPORATION 

86.  Avvari Durga Surya Suhaas 18711A0302 MECH SL CORPORATION 

87.  Badvel Sanjay 18711A0303 MECH SL CORPORATION 

88.  Bandi Ajay Kumar 18711A0305 MECH SL CORPORATION 

89.  Botlaguduru Bhavishya 18711A0307 MECH SL CORPORATION 

90.  Challa Bharath Reddy 18711A0308 MECH SL CORPORATION 

91.  Cheemaladinne Sreekanth 18711A0309 MECH SL CORPORATION 

92.  Duvvuru Sai Vijithendra Reddy 18711A0310 MECH SL CORPORATION 

93.  Darla Jaswanth 18711A0311 MECH SL CORPORATION 

94.  Dokka Joseph Bharath Kumar 18711A0312 MECH SL CORPORATION 

95.  Enagaluri Avinash 18711A0313 MECH SL CORPORATION 

96.  G Goutham 18711A0314 MECH SL CORPORATION 

97.  Gorre Sai Rakesh 18711A0315 MECH SL CORPORATION 

98.  Ganapathi Yaswanth 18711A0316 MECH SL CORPORATION 

99.  Gunduboina Rajesh 18711A0318 MECH SL CORPORATION 

100.  Jana Kusumanth Kumar 18711A0319 MECH SL CORPORATION 

101.  Jogi Anuroop 18711A0320 MECH SL CORPORATION 

102.  Kodavaluru Aravind 18711A0322 MECH SL CORPORATION 

103.  M Venugopal 18711A0324 MECH SL CORPORATION 

104.  Machavaram Venkata Hari Krishna 18711A0325 MECH SL CORPORATION 

105.  Mannepalli Tharun Kumar 18711A0326 MECH SL CORPORATION 

106.  Modem Pavan Kumar 18711A0327 MECH SL CORPORATION 

107.  Mohammed Abdul Hafeez 18711A0328 MECH SL CORPORATION 

108.  Mohammed Aqib 18711A0329 MECH SL CORPORATION 

109.  Parlapalli Nithin Krishna 18711A0332 MECH SL CORPORATION 

110.  Pondhuru Rajesh 18711A0334 MECH SL CORPORATION 

111.  Ponnapudi Mahendravarma 18711A0335 MECH SL CORPORATION 

112.  Pureti Srinivasa Rao 18711A0337 MECH SL CORPORATION 

113.  Rawal Narendra 18711A0339 MECH SL CORPORATION 

114.  Shaik Ayub 18711A0340 MECH SL CORPORATION 

115.  Shaik Azghar 18711A0341 MECH SL CORPORATION 

116.  Shaik Imran 18711A0342 MECH SL CORPORATION 

117.  Shaik Shahid Ahmed 18711A0343 MECH SL CORPORATION 

118.  Suram Venkatesh 18711A0346 MECH SL CORPORATION 

119.  Talluru Naga Pavithra 18711A0347 MECH SL CORPORATION 



120.  Tata Sai Praveen 18711A0348 MECH SL CORPORATION 

121.  Thota Surya Teja 18711A0349 MECH SL CORPORATION 

122.  Vadisi Bhaskar 18711A0351 MECH SL CORPORATION 

123.  Vennelakanti Udaykanth 18711A0353 MECH SL CORPORATION 

124.  Vullipayala Bhavani Shankar 18711A0354 MECH SL CORPORATION 

125.  Chittaturu Rakesh 19715A0301 MECH SL CORPORATION 

126.  Magati Chetan 19715A0302 MECH SL CORPORATION 

127.  Malliga Harshavardhan 19715A0303 MECH SL CORPORATION 

128.  Mohammed Ubedulla 19715A0304 MECH SL CORPORATION 

129.  Nidiginti Pavankumar 19715A0305 MECH SL CORPORATION 

130.  Panthangi Muni Dileep Kumar 19715A0306 MECH SL CORPORATION 

131.  Shaik Aman 19715A0309 MECH SL CORPORATION 

132.  Shaik Rahamath Nawaz 19715A0310 MECH SL CORPORATION 

133.  M Ubedulla 19715A0304 MECH SL CORPORATION 

134.  Chakamuri Roshini 18711A0514 CSE MINDTREE 

135.  Gontla Venkata Pavan Sumanth 18711A0525 CSE MINDTREE 

136.  Amara Misritha 18711A0402 ECE MINDTREE 

137.  C. Asritha 18711A0420 ECE MINDTREE 

138.  Chinni Sai Teja 18711A0422 ECE MINDTREE 

139.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE MINDTREE 

140.  Kola Sumanika 18711A0451 ECE MINDTREE 

141.  K. Sai Sivani 18711A0491  ECE MINDTREE 

142.  Shaik Rahamthunisa 18711A0498 ECE MINDTREE 

143.  Mungara Nagajyothika 18711A0233 EEE MINDTREE 

144.  Tsundupalli  Chandanavaralakshmi 18711A0247 EEE MINDTREE 

145.  Konda Venkata N S S L Manideep 18711A0544 CSE CTRLS CLOUD 4 'C' 

146.  Suram Pallavi Gayathri 18711A0596 CSE CTRLS CLOUD 4 'C' 

147.  Surapudi Pallavi 18711A0597 CSE CTRLS CLOUD 4 'C' 

148.  Kola Sumanika 18711A0451 ECE CTRLS CLOUD 4 'C' 

149.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE CTRLS CLOUD 4 'C' 

150.  Alahari Dedeepya 18711A0406 ECE TURING MINDS 

151.  Balli Swetha 18711A0417 ECE TURING MINDS 

152.  Chikka Neelima 18711A0421 ECE TURING MINDS 

153.  Dam Venkata Sai Dinesh Kumar 18711A0426 ECE TURING MINDS 

154.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE TURING MINDS 

155.  Golla Hemaguru Sai 18711A0436 ECE TURING MINDS 

156.  Gyrabony Vishnu Teja Yadav 18711A0440 ECE TURING MINDS 

157.  Jana Kalyani 18711A0442 ECE TURING MINDS 

158.  Karnam Vandana 18711A0449 ECE TURING MINDS 

159.  Shaik Asmin 18711A0458 ECE TURING MINDS 

160.  Akshintala Harikiran 18711A0459 ECE TURING MINDS 

161.  Ma Chethan Krishna Reddy 18711A0463 ECE TURING MINDS 

162.  Pallala Heesha Misritha 18711A0474 ECE TURING MINDS 

163.  Jayakrishna Bharadwaj Pemmaraju 18711A0481 ECE TURING MINDS 

164.  Shaik Rahamthunisa 18711A0498 ECE TURING MINDS 

165.  Thogaramudi Sai Nikhilesh 18711A04B1 ECE TURING MINDS 

166.  Neelakantam Poojitha 19715A0405 ECE TURING MINDS 

167.  Pala Snehalatha 19715A0406 ECE TURING MINDS 



168.  Tirupati Bhanuprakash 19715A0409 ECE TURING MINDS 

169.  Adharapuram Vaishnavi 18711A0202 EEE TURING MINDS 

170.  Chengari Sivakumar 18711A0212 EEE TURING MINDS 

171.  Shaik Rahiman 19715A0227 EEE TURING MINDS 

172.  Shaik Shabbir 19715A0229 EEE TURING MINDS 

173.  Jaladanki Manoj Babu 19715A0213 EEE 

TVS SUNDARAM  

FASTNERS 

174.  Modem Pavan Kumar 18711A0327 MECH TVS BRAKE INDIA 

175.  Darla Jaswanth 18711A0311 MECH  

176.  Shaik Shajahan 18711A0592 CSE PROLIFIX 

177.  
Akuluru Venkata Subramanya 

Charishma 18711A0502 CSE 
CAPGEMINI 

178.  Ayyaparaju Asritha 18711A0508 CSE CAPGEMINI 

179.  Burle Sathwika 18711A0511 CSE CAPGEMINI 

180.  Chadalawada Viswanath Hemanth 18711A0512 CSE CAPGEMINI 

181.  Eldi Akhila 18711A0520 CSE CAPGEMINI 

182.  Gorla Mamatha 18711A0526 CSE CAPGEMINI 

183.  Karamsetty Vaishnavi 18711A0535 CSE CAPGEMINI 

184.  Koduru Sai Bhargav Ram 18711A0540 CSE CAPGEMINI 

185.  Kolla Nikitha 18711A0542 CSE CAPGEMINI 

186.  Konda Venkata N S S L Manideep 18711A0544 CSE CAPGEMINI 

187.  
Mattam Pottimgari Sree Vinay Kumar 

Reddy 18711A0555 CSE 
CAPGEMINI 

188.  Meguru Chandana 18711A0557 CSE CAPGEMINI 

189.  Nandigam Teja Swaroopa 18711A0568 CSE CAPGEMINI 

190.  Nimmala Harini 18711A0573 CSE CAPGEMINI 

191.  Poluru Jagadeesh 18711A0582 CSE CAPGEMINI 

192.  Saiba Srikanth Babu 18711A0584 CSE CAPGEMINI 

193.  Shaik Leena 18711A0589 CSE CAPGEMINI 

194.  Simuni Damodar Reddy 18711A0594 CSE CAPGEMINI 

195.  Surapudi Pallavi 18711A0597 CSE CAPGEMINI 

196.  Amara Misritha 18711A0402 ECE CAPGEMINI 

197.  A. Sai Charan 18711A0411  ECE CAPGEMINI 

198.  Anantharaju Shanmukhi 18711A0413 ECE CAPGEMINI 

199.  Balli Swetha 18711A0417 ECE CAPGEMINI 

200.  Pappu Bhanuprakash 18711A0419 ECE CAPGEMINI 

201.  Dhurajati Kamal Saranya 18711A0429 ECE CAPGEMINI 

202.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE CAPGEMINI 

203.  Gudlavalleti Durga Bhavani 18711A0438 ECE CAPGEMINI 

204.  Kota Charitha 18711A0453 ECE CAPGEMINI 

205.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE CAPGEMINI 

206.  Pagadala Sai Kalyan 18711A0470 ECE CAPGEMINI 

207.  Patan Chandni 18711A0478 ECE CAPGEMINI 

208.  Shaik Sana 18711A04A0 ECE CAPGEMINI 

209.  Sonali Sharma 18711A04A2 ECE CAPGEMINI 

210.  Gajjela Swethavardhini 18711A04A5 ECE CAPGEMINI 

211.  Geethika Bandla  18711A0206 EEE CAPGEMINI 

212.  Bathala Vineela  18711A0207 EEE CAPGEMINI 

213.  Bikki Krishna Kumari 18711A0209 EEE CAPGEMINI 



214.  Majjiga Sruthi Hasini 18711A0230 EEE CAPGEMINI 

215.  Muddapati Nirupa Lakshmi  18711A0232 EEE CAPGEMINI 

216.  Neelapaneni Thirumalesu 18711A0236 EEE CAPGEMINI 

217.  Paranji Vara Lakshmi 18711A0244 EEE CAPGEMINI 

218.  Vahanala Sarath 18711A0285 EEE CAPGEMINI 

219.  Baruru Hari Ram Bharadwaj 19715A0204 EEE CAPGEMINI 

220.  Gattupalli Vikranth Sharma 18711A01010 EIE CAPGEMINI 

221.  Shaik Khaleel Ahmed 19711F0024 MCA CAPGEMINI 

222.  M.V.Vasantha Kalyani 20711F0029 MCA CAPGEMINI 

223.  Mule Naga Sireesha 20711F0030 MCA CAPGEMINI 

224.  R.Meghana 20711F0048 MCA CAPGEMINI 

225.  Gali Sushma Reddy 18711A0522 CSE ZENSAR 

226.  Gontla Venkata Pavan Sumanth 18711A0525 CSE ZENSAR 

227.  Ganjila Thanuja 18711A0521 CSE ZENSAR 

228.  Kurugonda Prasanthi 18711A0547 CSE ZENSAR 

229.  Kinnera Jashwanth 18711A0538 CSE ZENSAR 

230.  Koduru Sai Bhargav Ram 18711A0540 CSE ZENSAR 

231.  Sai Sowmya 18711A0541 CSE ZENSAR 

232.  Maddela Venkata Sai Nitheesh 18711A0551 CSE ZENSAR 

233.  Origonda Reddy Sai Harshith 18711A0575 CSE ZENSAR 

234.  Samudrala Vishnu Sai 18711A0585 CSE ZENSAR 

235.  Anantharaju Shanmukhi 18711A0413 ECE ZENSAR 

236.  Chandra Asritha 18711A0420 ECE ZENSAR 

237.  Karimala Uday Kumar 18711A0448 ECE ZENSAR 

238.  Kola Sumanika 18711A0451 ECE ZENSAR 

239.  Shaik Asmin 18711A0458 ECE ZENSAR 

240.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE ZENSAR 

241.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE ZENSAR 

242.  Alahari Dedeepya 18711A0406 ECE 

AVANTIX 

TECHNOLOGIES 

243.  Amuluru Kalyan Kumar 18711A0412 ECE 

AVANTIX 

TECHNOLOGIES 

244.  Anantharaju Shanmukhi 18711A0413 ECE 

AVANTIX 

TECHNOLOGIES 

245.  Gandrajupalli Laharika 18711A0434 ECE 

AVANTIX 

TECHNOLOGIES 

246.  Talacheru Venkata Meghana 18711A0456 ECE 

AVANTIX 

TECHNOLOGIES 

247.  Shaik Asmin 18711A0458 ECE 

AVANTIX 

TECHNOLOGIES 

248.  Isanakula Tejaswi 18711A0529 CSE RNTBCI 

249.  Sana Manjula 18711A0586 CSE RNTBCI 

250.  Yantrapalli Kamalambika 18711A0557 CSE RNTBCI 

251.  Chandra Asritha 18711A0420 ECE RNTBCI 

252.  Kamatham Gayathri 18711A0445 ECE RNTBCI 

253.  Kondabrolu Sneha Sai 18711A0545 CSE TIGER ANALYTICS 

254.  Amara Raga Sanjana 18711A0505 CSE HEXAWARE 

255.  Nandigam Teja Swaroopa 18711A0568 CSE HEXAWARE 

256.  Samudrala Vishnu Sai 18711A0585 CSE HEXAWARE 

257.  Surapudi Pallavi 18711A0597 CSE HEXAWARE 



258.  Udatha Pavithra 19715A0505 CSE HEXAWARE 

259.  Amudala Sai Charan 18711A0411 ECE HEXAWARE 

260.  Anantharaju Shanmukhi 18711A0413 ECE HEXAWARE 

261.  Chopparapu Ramya Sree 18711A0424 ECE HEXAWARE 

262.  Pamula Venkata Lakshmi Gayathri 18711A0475 ECE HEXAWARE 

263.  Sonali Sharma 18711A04A2 ECE HEXAWARE 

264.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE HEXAWARE 

265.  Arava Jessica 18711A0205 EEE HEXAWARE 

266.  B Rakesh 19715A0203 EEE 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

267.  B Prudhvi Babau 19715A0205 EEE 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

268.  T Lokesh 19715A0232 EEE 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

269.  
A.Rajesh 

19715A0101 CIVIL 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

270.  
N.Yaswanth 

19715A0107 CIVIL 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

271.  
Sk.Sulthana 

19715A0115 CIVIL 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

272.  
Sk.Suhail 

19715A0114 CIVIL 

ELECTRO CASTING 

STEEL 

273.  Thirakala Narasimha 18711A04B0 ECE TERRALOGIC 

274.  Neelapaneni Tirumalesh 18711A0236 EEE TERRALOGIC 

275.  Sapalapalli Saikrishna 18711A0260 EEE TERRALOGIC 

276.  Makki Uma Kameswari 19711F0011 MCA TERRALOGIC 

277.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA TERRALOGIC 

278.  V Suma Moulika 19711F0030 MCA TERRALOGIC 

279.  Kondaraju Madhuri 19711F0009 MCA TERRALOGIC 

280.  Saiba Srikanth Babu 18711A0584 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

281.  Shaik Roshanar 18711A0590 CSE ATOS SYNTEL 

282.  Abbudasu Venkata Sriya 18711A0201 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

283.  Giddaluru Siva Sai Abhi Tarun 18711A0219 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

284.  Nagalappagari Bhuvaneswari 18711A0234 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

285.  Sakhapuram Neelima 18711A0258 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

286.  

Sapalapalli Sai  

Krishna 18711A0260 EEE 
ATOS SYNTEL 

287.  Surender Sonali 18711A0269 EEE ATOS SYNTEL 

288.  G S Veeranajenaeyulu 19711F0003 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

289.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

290.  Shaik Khaleel Ahmed 19711F0024 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

291.  Perumallu Akhila 20711F0046 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

292.  Anamthoji  Harshasri 20711F0002 MCA ATOS SYNTEL 

293.  S V S Deepak 18711A0345 MECH TRISYS 

294.  A Vishnu Khyathi 18711A0501 CSE BYJUS 

295.  Sk.Mohammad Yaseen 20711 E0095 MBA BYJUS 

296.  
Akuluru Venkata Subramanya 

Charishma 18711A0502 CSE 
INFOSYS 

297.  Chandragiri Jyothika 18711A0516 CSE INFOSYS 

298.  Gangapatnam Sai Ananya 18711A0524 CSE INFOSYS 

299.  Gorla Mamatha 18711A0526 CSE INFOSYS 



300.  Karamsetty Vaishnavi 18711A0535 CSE INFOSYS 

301.  Kolluboina Asritha 18711A0543 CSE INFOSYS 

302.  Nimmala Harini 18711A0573 CSE INFOSYS 

303.  Ponugoti Aparna 18711A0583 CSE INFOSYS 

304.  Shaik Jaheera 18711A0588 CSE INFOSYS 

305.  Sunkara Rishitha 18711A0595 CSE INFOSYS 

306.  Tupili Keerthana 18711A05A1 CSE INFOSYS 

307.  Veluru Akhil 18711A05A7 CSE INFOSYS 

308.  Nandigam Teja Swaroopa 18711A0568 CSE INFOSYS 

309.  Chadalawada Viswanath Hemanth 18711A0512 CSE INFOSYS 

310.  Chakamuri Roshini 18711A0514 CSE INFOSYS 

311.  Isanakula Tejaswi 18711A0529 CSE INFOSYS 

312.  Amara Misritha 18711A0402 ECE INFOSYS 

313.  Alahari Dedeepya 18711A0406 ECE INFOSYS 

314.  Ambati Sai Sravya 18711A0409 ECE INFOSYS 

315.  Chandra Asritha 18711A0420 ECE INFOSYS 

316.  Chopparapu Ramya Sree 18711A0424 ECE INFOSYS 

317.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE INFOSYS 

318.  G. Hamal 18711A0432 ECE INFOSYS 

319.  Gudlavalleti Durga Bhavani 18711A0438 ECE INFOSYS 

320.  Karimala Uday Kumar 18711A0448 ECE INFOSYS 

321.  Kota Charitha 18711A0453 ECE INFOSYS 

322.  Pallapu Rakshitha 18711A0457 ECE INFOSYS 

323.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE INFOSYS 

324.  Pamula Venkata Lakshmi Gayathri 18711A0475 ECE INFOSYS 

325.  Pusala Adivenkatesh 18711A0485 ECE INFOSYS 

326.  Shaik Afrin 18711A0495 ECE INFOSYS 

327.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE INFOSYS 

328.  Thogaramudi Sai Nikhilesh 18711A04B1 ECE INFOSYS 

329.  Kedari Venkat 18711A04B3 ECE INFOSYS 

330.  Y. Deepika Varma 18711A04B5 ECE INFOSYS 

331.  Brahmaiah Lavanya 19715A0402 ECE INFOSYS 

332.  Shaik Thaseen 19715A0408 ECE INFOSYS 

333.  Bandla Geethika  18711A0206 EEE INFOSYS 

334.  Majjiga Sruthi Hasini 18711A0230 EEE INFOSYS 

335.  Sasisekhar Nelaturu 18711A0237 EEE INFOSYS 

336.  M.V. Hema Sai Kowshik 18711A0249 EEE INFOSYS 

337.  Sapalapalli Saikrishna  18711A0260 EEE INFOSYS 

338.  Vadlapudi Sai Tejaswini  18711A0284  EEE INFOSYS 

339.  Yerra Harika 18711A0290 EEE INFOSYS 

340.  Harshitha Chitteti 18711A01008 EIE INFOSYS 

341.  Challa Bharath Reddy 18711A0308 MECH INFOSYS 

342.  Talluru Naga Pavithra 18711A0347 MECH INFOSYS 

343.  Tata Sai Praveen 18711A0348 MECH INFOSYS 

344.  M Venu Gopal 18711A0324 MECH INFOSYS 

345.  Enagaluri Avinash 18711A0313 MECH INFOSYS 

346.  Sk.Hafeez 19715A0110 CIVIL INFOSYS 

347.  Srirama Swathi 18711A0134 CIVIL INFOSYS 



348.  G S Veeranajenaeyulu 19711F0003 MCA INFOSYS 

349.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA INFOSYS 

350.  P Bhanuteja Reddy 19711F0019 MCA INFOSYS 

351.  Gajje. Sumalatha 20711F0009 MCA INFOSYS 

352.  Gonugunta Sasikala 20711F0012 MCA INFOSYS 

353.  Gowda.Aishwarya Chandran 20711F0013 MCA INFOSYS 

354.  Perumallu Akhila 20711F0046 MCA INFOSYS 

355.  Reddy Sravani 20711F0049 MCA INFOSYS 

356.  M.V.Vasantha Kalyani 20711F0029 MCA INFOSYS 

357.  Mule Naga Sireesha 20711F0030 MCA INFOSYS 

358.  R.Meghana 20711F0048 MCA INFOSYS 

359.  Duvvuru Hema 18711A0519 CSE INNOVA 

360.  Gali Sushma Reddy 18711A0522 CSE INNOVA 

361.  Pesala Jaya N Ishanth 18711A0581 CSE INNOVA 

362.  Turaka Yesna Srija 18711A05A3 CSE INNOVA 

363.  Veluru Akhil 18711A05A7 CSE INNOVA 

364.  Simuni Damodar Reddy 18711A0594 CSE INNOVA 

365.  Kodavaluru Aravind 18711A0322 MECH Q2 

366.  Alagala Kushwanth 18711A0503 CSE WIPRO 

367.  Anumalasetty Venkata Sai Charan 18711A0506 CSE WIPRO 

368.  Araveti Naga Lakshmi Prathyusha 18711A05B5 CSE WIPRO 

369.  Medikonda Venkatesh 19715A0501 CSE WIPRO 

370.  Mule Prajith Reddy 18711A0563 CSE WIPRO 

371.  Nelaturu Lakshmi Santhoshi 18711A0571 CSE WIPRO 

372.  Shaik Hyder 18711A0587 CSE WIPRO 

373.  T Harsha Vardhan Raj 18711A0599 CSE WIPRO 

374.  Udatha Chandana 18711A05A4 CSE WIPRO 

375.  Vallepu Pavani 18711A05A6 CSE WIPRO 

376.  Chadalawada Viswanath Hemanth 18711A0512 CSE WIPRO 

377.  Chakamuri Roshini 18711A0514 CSE WIPRO 

378.  Challa Poorna Chandu Reddy 18711A0515 CSE WIPRO 

379.  Duvvuru Hema 18711A0519 CSE WIPRO 

380.  Gali Sushma Reddy 18711A0522 CSE WIPRO 

381.  Gontla Venkata Pavan Sumanth 18711A0525 CSE WIPRO 

382.  Isanakula Tejaswi 18711A0529 CSE WIPRO 

383.  Kolla Nikitha 18711A0542 CSE WIPRO 

384.  Konda Venkata N S S L Manideep 18711A0544 CSE WIPRO 

385.  Kotlapudi Kevin Abhinav 18711A0546 CSE WIPRO 

386.  Yarramsetty Sudesh 18711A05B2 CSE WIPRO 

387.  Modali Manasi 18711A05B3 CSE WIPRO 

388.  Nandigam Teja Swaroopa 18711A0568 CSE WIPRO 

389.  Nimmala Harini 18711A0573 CSE WIPRO 

390.  Pesala Jaya Nishanth 18711A0581 CSE WIPRO 

391.  Poluru Jagadeesh 18711A0582 CSE WIPRO 

392.  Ponugoti Aparna 18711A0583 CSE WIPRO 

393.  Sana Manjula 18711A0586 CSE WIPRO 

394.  Simuni Damodar Reddy 18711A0594 CSE WIPRO 

395.  Sunkara Rishitha 18711A0595 CSE WIPRO 



396.  Akula Monesh 18711A0405  ECE WIPRO 

397.  Aluthuru Nikethan 18711A0408 ECE WIPRO 

398.  A. Charith 18711A0410 ECE WIPRO 

399.  A. Kalyan Kumar 18711A0412  ECE WIPRO 

400.  Bandaru Venkata Bhargav 18711A0418  ECE WIPRO 

401.  Chandra Asritha 18711A0420  ECE WIPRO 

402.  Chinni Sai Teja 18711A0422  ECE WIPRO 

403.  Chopparapu Ramya Sree 18711A0424  ECE WIPRO 

404.  Choragudi Krishna Teja 18711A0425 ECE WIPRO 

405.  D. Kamal Saranya 18711A0429  ECE WIPRO 

406.  G. Hamal 18711A0432 ECE WIPRO 

407.  Golla Hemaguru Sai 18711A0436 ECE WIPRO 

408.  Gudlavalleti Durga Bhavani 18711A0438 ECE WIPRO 

409.  K. Gayathri 18711A0445  ECE WIPRO 

410.  Kolipara Pranay 18711A0452  ECE WIPRO 

411.  Kota Charitha 18711A0453  ECE WIPRO 

412.  M. Sowmya 18711A0455 ECE WIPRO 

413.  Pallapu Rakshitha 18711A0457 ECE WIPRO 

414.  Shaik Asmin 18711A0458  ECE WIPRO 

415.  Akshintala Harikiran 18711A0459  ECE WIPRO 

416.  K. Lasya Reddy 18711A0461 ECE WIPRO 

417.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE WIPRO 

418.  Nellore Harikrishna 18711A0467  ECE WIPRO 

419.  Pagadala Sai Kalyan 18711A0470  ECE WIPRO 

420.  Pakala Khyathi 18711A0472  ECE WIPRO 

421.  Pandala Bhavya 18711A0476  ECE WIPRO 

422.  P. Amrutha Bhavani 18711A0479  ECE WIPRO 

423.  Ramesh Suraj Joshia 18711A0487  ECE WIPRO 

424.  Kagolanu Sai Sivani 18711A0491 ECE WIPRO 

425.  Siravuri Sahithya 18711A04A1 ECE WIPRO 

426.  Sonali Sharma 18711A04A2  ECE WIPRO 

427.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE WIPRO 

428.  Gajjela Swethavardhini 18711A04A5 ECE WIPRO 

429.  Thota Jyothirmayi 18711A04B2 ECE WIPRO 

430.  Batta Dheekshitha Salomi 19715A0401 ECE WIPRO 

431.  Mohammed Sheema Sulthana 19715A0404  ECE WIPRO 

432.  Shaik Thaseen 19715A0408 ECE WIPRO 

433.  Bandla Geethika 18711A0206 EEE WIPRO 

434.  Dara Tejo Vamsi 18711A0215 EEE WIPRO 

435.  

Vamsi Krishna  

Lemburu 18711A0229 
EEE WIPRO 

436.  

Majjiga Sruthi 

 Hasini  18711A0230 
EEE WIPRO 

437.  

Neelapaneni  

Thirumalesu 18711A0236 
EEE WIPRO 

438.  Sasisekhar Nelaturu 18711A0237 EEE WIPRO 

439.  Nune Jhansi Laya 18711A0241 EEE WIPRO 

440.  Tirupathi Bhavya Bhavani 18711A0245 EEE WIPRO 



441.  

Manchikanti Venkata  

Hema Sai Kowshik 18711A0249 
EEE WIPRO 

442.  

Shaik Mujamil  

Shareef 18711A0265 
EEE WIPRO 

443.  Sk.Sony Anshu 18711A0266 EEE WIPRO 

444.  Sravanthi Vallamreddy 18711A0286 EEE WIPRO 

445.  Veeranatham Pavithra 18711A0288 EEE WIPRO 

446.  Yerra Harika 18711A0290 EEE WIPRO 

447.  Yetagiri Pranusha 18711A0291 EEE WIPRO 

448.  Shaik Seema 19715A0228 EEE WIPRO 

449.  Saikiran Chandra 18711A1005 EIE WIPRO 

450.  Venkat Rao Depuri 18711A1009 EIE WIPRO 

451.  Gattupalli Vikranth Sharma 18711A1010 EIE WIPRO 

452.  Koneti Sirisha 18711A1014 EIE WIPRO 

453.  Sattenapalli Naga Durga Sri Sai Varun 18711A1022 EIE WIPRO 

454.  Bandeplli Akhil 18711A0304 MECH WIPRO 

455.  M.Venkata Hari Krishna 18711A0325 MECH WIPRO 

456.  Mohammed Aqib 18711A0329 MECH WIPRO 

457.  Shaik Azghar 18711A0341 MECH WIPRO 

458.  K.Vivek 19715A0104 CIVIL WIPRO 

459.  Gonela Drakshayani 20711F0011 MCA WIPRO 

460.  Amara Raga Sanjana 18711A0505 CSE IQUADRA 

461.  Chadalawada Viswanath Hemanth 18711A0512 CSE IQUADRA 

462.  Maddela Venkata Sai Nitheesh 18711A0551 CSE IQUADRA 

463.  Alli Tharun 18711A0504 CSE HCL 

464.  Amara Raga Sanjana 18711A0505 CSE HCL 

465.  Cherukuru Vidyadhari 18711A0517 CSE HCL 

466.  Lakkakula Preetham Chand 18711A0548 CSE HCL 

467.  Nilakantham Karthika 18711A0570 CSE HCL 

468.  Nuthalapati Sivani 18711A0574 CSE HCL 

469.  Ramsurya Mithrareddy 18711A0598 CSE HCL 

470.  Bojja Sai Sreya 18711A0510 CSE HCL 

471.  Burle Sathwika 18711A0511 CSE HCL 

472.  
Challa Poorna  

Chandu Reddy 18711A0515 CSE 
HCL 

473.  Eldi Akhila 18711A0520 CSE HCL 

474.  Gontla Venkata Pavan Sumanth 18711A0525 CSE HCL 

475.  H Mounikha 18711A0528 CSE HCL 

476.  Kadiveti Sreeja 18711A0531 CSE HCL 

477.  Kinnera Jashwanth 18711A0538 CSE HCL 

478.  Koduru Sai Bhargav Ram 18711A0540 CSE HCL 

479.  Kolla Nikitha 18711A0542 CSE HCL 

480.  
Mattam Pottimgari Sree Vinay Kumar 

Reddy 18711A0555 CSE 
HCL 

481.  Modali Manasi 18711A05B3 CSE HCL 

482.  Mohammed Zeba Fathima 18711A0561 CSE HCL 

483.  Muppirala Sai Sindhuja 18711A0564 CSE HCL 

484.  Panuganti Venkata Siva Prasad 18711A0578 CSE HCL 

485.  Poluru Jagadeesh 18711A0582 CSE HCL 



486.  Saiba Srikanth Babu 18711A0584 CSE HCL 

487.  Samudrala Vishnu Sai 18711A0585 CSE HCL 

488.  Shaik Roshanar 18711A0590 CSE HCL 

489.  Tummala Penta Lasya Vardhini 18711A05A0 CSE HCL 

490.  Origonda Reddy Sai Harshith 18711A0575 CSE HCL 

491.  Pamanji Lavanya 18711A0576 CSE HCL 

492.  
Akuluru Venkata Subramanya 

Charishma 18711A0502 CSE 
HCL 

493.  Gangapatnam Sai Ananya 18711A0524 CSE HCL 

494.  Gorla Mamatha 18711A0526 CSE HCL 

495.  Kolagani Geetha Sai Sowmya 18711A0541 CSE HCL 

496.  Maddela Venkata Sai Nitheesh 18711A0551 CSE HCL 

497.  Shaik Hyder 18711A0587 CSE HCL 

498.  Yantrapalli Kamalambika 18711A0559 CSE HCL 

499.  Duvvuru Hema 18711A0519 CSE HCL 

500.  Gali Sushma Reddy 18711A0522 CSE HCL 

501.  Konda Venkata N S S L Manideep 18711A0544 CSE HCL 

502.  Nimmala Harini 18711A0573 CSE HCL 

503.  Pesala Jaya Nishanth 18711A0581 CSE HCL 

504.  Sunkara Rishitha 18711A0595 CSE HCL 

505.  Ayilavajjala  Aakash 18711A0401  ECE HCL 

506.  Alahari Dedeepya 18711A0406 ECE HCL 

507.  Aluthuru Nikethan 18711A0408 ECE HCL 

508.  A. Sai Sravya 18711A0409 ECE HCL 

509.  A. Sai Charan 18711A0411  ECE HCL 

510.  Amuluru Kalyan Kumar 18711A0412 ECE HCL 

511.  Anantharaju Shanmukhi 18711A0413 ECE HCL 

512.  Balli Swetha 18711A0417 ECE HCL 

513.  Bandaru Venkata Bhargav 18711A0418 ECE HCL 

514.  Pappu Bhanuprakash 18711A0419 ECE HCL 

515.  C. Asritha 18711A0420 ECE HCL 

516.  Chinni Sai Teja 18711A0422 ECE HCL 

517.  Chopparapu Ramya Sree 18711A0424 ECE HCL 

518.  Dam Venkata Sai Dinesh Kumar 18711A0426 ECE HCL 

519.  Devarampati Dinesh Chandra 18711A0428 ECE HCL 

520.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE HCL 

521.  Galla Hamal 18711A0432 ECE HCL 

522.  Gandrajupalli Laharika 18711A0434 ECE HCL 

523.  Golla Hemaguru Sai 18711A0436 ECE HCL 

524.  Kakollu Aswini 18711A0443 ECE HCL 

525.  Kamatham Gayathri 18711A0445 ECE HCL 

526.  Karimala Uday Kumar 18711A0448 ECE HCL 

527.  Kolipara Pranay 18711A0452 ECE HCL 

528.  K. Charitha 18711A0453 ECE HCL 

529.  Talacheru Venkata Meghana 18711A0456 ECE HCL 

530.  Pallapu Rakshitha 18711A0457 ECE HCL 

531.  A Harikiran 18711A0459 ECE HCL 

532.  Kanchi Lasya Reddy 18711A0461 ECE HCL 



533.  Mannasamudram Munimeghasri 18711A0462 ECE HCL 

534.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE HCL 

535.  Nellore Harikrishna 18711A0467 ECE HCL 

536.  Pagadala Sai Kalyan 18711A0470 ECE HCL 

537.  Pakala Khyathi 18711A0472 ECE HCL 

538.  Paladugu Sai Priyanka 18711A0473 ECE HCL 

539.  Pamula Venkata Lakshmi Gayathri 18711A0475 ECE HCL 

540.  Pusala Adivenkatesh 18711A0485 ECE HCL 

541.  Shaik Afrin 18711A0494 ECE HCL 

542.  Shaik Afrin 18711A0495 ECE HCL 

543.  Shaik Khashifa Samrin 18711A0497 ECE HCL 

544.  Shaik Rahamthunisa 18711A0498 ECE HCL 

545.  Shaik Sana 18711A04A0 ECE HCL 

546.  Sonali Sharma 18711A04A2 ECE HCL 

547.  Katamreddy Sushmanth Reddy 18711A04A4 ECE HCL 

548.  Gajjela Swethavardhini 18711A04A5 ECE HCL 

549.  Syed Rubiya 18711A04A8 ECE HCL 

550.  Thota Jyothirmayi 18711A04B2 ECE HCL 

551.   K. Venkat 18711A04B3 ECE HCL 

552.  Vennapusa Kalyani 18711A04B4 ECE HCL 

553.  Yakama Deepika Varma 18711A04B5 ECE HCL 

554.  Pala Snehalatha 19715A0406 ECE HCL 

555.  Tirupati Bhanuprakash 19715A0409 ECE HCL 

556.  Udatha Tejaswi 19715A0410 ECE HCL 

557.  Adharapuram Vaishnavi 18711A0202 EEE HCL 

558.  Arava Jessica 18711A0205 EEE HCL 

559.  Geethika Bandla 18711A0206 EEE HCL 

560.  Bikki Krishna Kumari 18711A0209 EEE HCL 

561.  Kushma 18711A0213 EEE HCL 

562.  L.Vamsikrishna 18711A0229 EEE HCL 

563.  

Muddapati Nirupa 

 Lakshmi 18711A0232 EEE 
HCL 

564.  Naranellore Swarnalatha 18711A0235 EEE HCL 

565.  Nelaturu Sasisekhar 18711A0237 EEE HCL 

566.  Pamujula Navya Suvarna 18711A0242 EEE HCL 

567.  

Tallapaka Chenchu  

Haritha 18711A0246 EEE 
HCL 

568.  M.V. Hema Sai Kowshik 18711A0249 EEE HCL 

569.  

Rami Reddy  

Sathwika 18711A0256 EEE 
HCL 

570.  

Sapalapalli  

Saikrishna 18711A0260 EEE 
HCL 

571.  Shaik Afrin 18711A0261 EEE HCL 

572.  Shaik Ashik 18711A0263 EEE HCL 

573.  Shaik Faheen 18711A0264 EEE HCL 

574.  

Shaik Mujamil  

Shareef 18711A0265 EEE 
HCL 

575.  Syed Habibunnisa 18711A0272  EEE HCL 

576.  Vahanala Sarath 18711A0285 EEE HCL 



577.  Sravanthi 18711A0286 EEE HCL 

578.  Yerra Harika 18711A0290 EEE HCL 

579.  Adapala Siva Kumar 19715A0201 EEE HCL 

580.  Durgam Nagendra 19715A0207 EEE HCL 

581.  Guduru Chaitanya 19715A0210 EEE HCL 

582.  Navitha 19715A0217 EEE HCL 

583.  Peddi Rakesh 19715A0220 EEE HCL 

584.  Shaik.Nadeem 19715A0226 EEE HCL 

585.  Talari Kalyan 19715A0230 EEE HCL 

586.  Ashok 19715A0235 EEE HCL 

587.  Uppala Venkatesh 18711A0280 EEE HCL 

588.  Maruboina Babitha 19715A0216 EEE HCL 

589.  Kakiveyi Harika    18711A1012 EIE HCL 

590.  Sirisha Koneti 18711A1014 EIE HCL 

591.  Madaparthi Mohan Teja 20711F0025 MCA HCL 

592.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA TEKLINK 

593.  Gampala Ajay Kumar 18711A0217 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

594.  Gummadi Sri Harshitha 18711A0221 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

595.  Shaik Thofik 18711A0267 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

596.  Hema 18711A0282 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

597.  Karthikeya 19715A0233 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

598.  Susarla Venkata Sai Teja 18711A0270 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

599.  Thummalacharla Harish 19715A0231 EEE AMBER ENTERPRISES 

600.  Rakesh 19715A0310 MECH AMBER ENTERPRISES 

601.  Gowtham 18711A0314 MECH AMBER ENTERPRISES 

602.  Pavithra 18711A0347 MECH AMBER ENTERPRISES 

603.  Muni Deep 19715A0306 MECH AMBER ENTERPRISES 

604.  Tata Sai Praveen 18711A0348 MECH AMBER ENTERPRISES 

605.  G.Lishitha 20711 E0027 MBA DATA BEAT 

606.  A.Harsha Vardhan 20711 E0031 MBA DATA BEAT 

607.  Parlapalli Poornachandra 19711F0011 MCA ENTRO LABS 

608.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA BIRLA SOFT 

609.  
Chakamuri Roshini 

18711A0514 CSE 

VIRTUSA SOFTWARE 

SERVICES PVT LTD 

610.  Kondabrolu Sneha Sai 18711A0545 CSE 

VIRTUSA SOFTWARE 

SERVICES PVT LTD 

611.  
T Gouthami Priya 

19711F0029 MCA 

VIRTUSA SOFTWARE 

SERVICES PVT LTD 

612.  Pemmareddy Kushitha 20711F0044 MCA PRAGMA EDGE 

613.  Oduru Madhan Mohan 19711F0015 MCA INTENSE 

614.  K Navya Sri 20711F0027 MCA YOUNG MINDS 

615.  Alluru Ganesh 18711A0407 ECE KPIT 

616.  Duvvuru Jyothsna 18711A0431 ECE KPIT 

617.  Gangala Yasodha 18711A0435 ECE KPIT 

618.  Gosuchenchu Sarada Pavani 18711A0437 ECE KPIT 

619.  Karamsetty Nithika 18711A0447 ECE KPIT 

620.  Kola Jemima Suyosha 18711A0450 ECE KPIT 

621.  Mummaneni Sai Sanjana 18711A0464 ECE KPIT 

622.  Polipaka Manasa 18711A0482 ECE KPIT 



623.  Samala Honitha 18711A0488 ECE KPIT 

624.  Yendluri Srimannarayana 19715A0412 ECE KPIT 

625.  Putturu Gopi  18711A0254 EEE KPIT 

626.  Tanguturu Vamsi 18711A0275 EEE KPIT 

627.  Ch.Somalatha 20711 E0018 MBA VASTHU HOUSING  

628.  Shaik.Azghar 18711A0341 MECH YELLOSKYE 

629.  Kolagani Geetha Sai Sowmya 18711A0541 CSE TECH MAHINDRA 

630.  Mohammed Zeba Fathima 18711A0561 CSE TECH MAHINDRA 

631.  Ch.Chandrikha 20711 E0011 MBA BAJAJ ALLIANZ 

632.  K.Jayanth 20711 E0035 MBA BAJAJ ALLIANZ 

633.  Sk. Mohammad Yaseen 20712 E0095 MBA BAJAJ ALLIANZ 

634.  Sk.Afroz 20713 E0097 MBA BAJAJ ALLIANZ 

 

 


